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TEAM
The Pollard Express!

Banana Slugs

UC Cats

lee roy palmer

BSP

Chubb a Dubb Dubb
KickingthedevilsAss

Kyle is my bitch

W L
138 121

132 127
128 131
126 133
119 140
117 143
102 158
100 160

T
13

13
13
13
13
12
12
12

PCT
0.531

0.509
0.494
0.487
0.461
0.452
0.397
0.390

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



